(Requestor's Name) (Address)	8003404
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	0., (09/2901)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	S TALLENT
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	MAR 2 3 2020
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



485558 🗸

U19--030 •*****\$50.00

2020 HAR 23 PM 3: 56



March 9, 2020

ANDREW S. FELKER, ATTORNEY AT LAW CHINNERY EVANS & NAIL, PC 800 NE VANDERBILT LANE LEE'S SUMMIT, MO 64064

SUBJECT: EDGE PLASTICS, LLC

Ref. Number: L17000218163

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.607.1622(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

ON THE FOURTH ITEM OF THE MERGER, A MAILING ADDRESS IS REQUIRED.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 220A00005108

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



Chinnery Evans & Nail, P.C.

Attorneys at Law

March 17, 2020

Via Priority Mail Express

Division of Corporations FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

EDGE PLASTICS, LLC

#1.17000218163

Gentlepersons:

Pursuant to your request, we have corrected the Articles of Merger to include the registered agent information in Section Fourth, as detailed in your letter dated March 9, 2020. Additionally, the 2020 Florida Annual Report has been filed, and a copy attached.

We would appreciate a quick turnaround to this filing, and appreciate your attention to this matter. A self-addressed envelope is enclosed for your convenience.

Sincerely.

CHINNERY EVANS & NAIL, P.C.

Indend Jelle

Andrew S. Felker Attorney at Law

ASF:sw Enclosures



Chinnery Evans & Nail, P.C.

Attorneys at Law

February 6, 2020

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

Re: MERGER of EDGE PLASTICS, LLC (a Florida limited liability company) and

Show-Me Plastics, LLC (a Missouri limited liability company) (Survivor)

Gentlepersons:

Enclosed are the following documents pertaining to the request for merger of the above-referenced entities:

- Cover Letter
- Articles of Merger
- Certificate of Good Standing (Missouri) for the Survivor
- Check for Filing Fee \$50.00

Please proceed to process this request and forward the Certificate of Merger to us in the enclosed self-addressed envelope.

Should you have any questions or need additional documentation, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Sincerely,

JUDEN G. Williams

Susan G. Williams

Corporate Paralegal

SW

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section		
Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Show-Me Plastics, LL		
	Name of Surviving Party	
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to:	
Andrew S. Felker, Attorney at	Law	
Contact Person		
Chinnery Evans & Nail, PC		
Firm/Company		
800 NE Vanderbilt Lane		
Address		
Lee's Summit, MO 64064		
City, State and Zip Code		
beth@showmeplastics.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	al report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, ple		
Androw C. E.II.		
Name of Contact Person	, <u>816</u> , <u>525-2050</u>	
rame of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00		
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Amendment Section Amendment Section		
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Division of Corporations	
2661 Executive Center Circle	P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Tallahassee, FL 32301	randidasee, FL 32314	

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name EDGE PLASTICS, LLC	Jurisdiction FLORIDA	Form/Entity Type limited liability company L17000218163
SECOND: The exact name, form/en	itity type, and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows:
Name Show-Me Plastics, LLC	<u>Jurisdiction</u> MISSOURI	Form/Entity Type limited liability company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2020 MAR 23 PH 3: 56

FOL	JRTH: Please check one of the	e boxes that apply to surviving	g entity: (if applicable)			
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.					
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.					
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					
Æ	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:	that does not have a certifical department may send any pro	te of authority to transact business in this occess served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and	s state. The Chapter 48,		
	Jo An	n M. Koontz				
	1613	Fruitville Rd.		 _		
	Saras	ota, FL 34236				
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
us me	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the ENTH: Signature(s) for Each P	ie Department of State's recor	e statutory filing requirements, this date v	will not be listed		
	of Entity/Organization:	Signature(\$)	Typed or Printe Name of Individua			
EDGE	PLASTICS, LLC (merging entity		Sean C. Colema			
		- Stolls	Elizabeth I. Cole	eman, Member		
Show	Me Plastics, LLC (Surviving Entit	y)	Sean C. Colema	n, Member		
		Cunin	Elizabeth 1. Cole	man, Member		
Corpo	rations:	Chairman, Vice Chairman,	President or Officer			
Florida Non-F	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	(If no directors selected, signature of a general partressing signatures of all general partressignature of a general partressignature of an authorized	gnature of incorporator.) ner or authorized person urtners ner			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity	\$52.50	For each Corporation: For each General Partnership: Certified Copy (optional):	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00		